H3C SecPath Series
F1000 Firewalls
Next Generation Firewalls
Release Date:       January, 2021
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C F1000 Firewalls
2
H3C SecPath Series F1000Firewalls

H3C SecPath F1030 Firewall,16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,8*100/1000 BASE-X
SFP Ports,2*Slots
NS-SecPath F1050
H3C SecPath F1050 Firewall,16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,8*100/1000 BASE-X
SFP Ports,2*Slots
NS-SecPath F1060
H3C SecPath F1060 Firewall, 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,8*100/1000 BASE-X
SFP Ports,2*Slots
NS-SecPath F1070
H3C SecPath F1070 Firewall, 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,8*100/1000 BASE-X
SFP Ports,2*10G/1G BASE-X SFP+ Ports,2*Slots
NS-SecPath F1080
H3C SecPath F1080 Firewall, 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,8*100/1000 BASE-X
SFP Ports,2*10G/1G BASE-X SFP+ Ports,2*Slots
Power Supply
PSR150-A1-B 150W AC Power Supply
PSR150-D1-B 150W DC Power Supply
PSR250-12A1 250W AC Power Supply (for F1090)
PSR450-12D 450W DC Power Supply (for F1090)
PSR450-12AHD 450W AC Power Supply (for F1090)
Modules
NSQM1GT4PFC H3C SecPath Series F1000PFC Card
NSQM1TG4FBA H3C SecPath F1000 Series, 4 Ports SFP+ Module
NSQM1GP4FBA H3C SecPath F1000 Series, 4 Ports SFP Module
Hard Disk
NS-HDD-500G-SATA-
SFF
H3C SecPath Series,500GB 2.5inch SATA HDD HardDisk Module
NS-HDD-1T-SATA-SFF H3C SecPath Series,1TB 2.5inch SATA HDD HardDisk Module
NS-SSD-480G-SATA-
SFF
H3C SecPath Series,480GB 2.5inch SATA SSD HardDisk Module
License
LIS-F1000-IPS1-1Y H3C SecPath F1000,IPS Signature Update Service,1 Year
LIS-F1000-IPS3-3Y H3C SecPath F1000,IPS Signature Update Service,3 Years
LIS-F1000-AV-1Y H3C SecPath F1000,AV Anti-Virus Security License,1 Year
LIS-F1000-AV-3Y H3C SecPath F1000,AV Anti-Virus Security License,3 Years
LIS-F1000-ACG1-1Y H3C SecPath F1000,Application Signature Update Service,1 Year
LIS-F1000-ACG3-3Y H3C SecPath F1000,Application Signature Update Service,3 Years
LIS-F1000-LB H3C SecPath F1000,LB License
LIS-F1000-SSL-25 H3C SecPath F1000,SSL VPN for 25 Users
H3C F1000 Firewalls
11
LIS-F1000-SSL-125 H3C SecPath F1000,SSL VPN for 125 Users
LIS-F1000-SSL-500 H3C SecPath F1000,SSL VPN for 500 Users
LIS-F1000-SSL-1000 H3C SecPath F1000,SSL VPN for 1000 Users
LIS-F1000-URL-1Y H3C SecPath F1000 URL Signature Update Service License,1 Year
LIS-F1000-URL-3Y H3C SecPath F1000 URL Signature Update Service License,3 Years
LIS-IMC7-SVF1KA-25 H3C iMC-SSL VPN Authentication Client-F1000-25 License
LIS-IMC7-SVF1KB-125 H3C iMC-SSL VPN Authentication Client-F1000-125 License
LIS-IMC7-SVF1KC-500 H3C iMC-SSL VPN Authentication Client-F1000-500 License
LIS-IMC7-SVF1KD-1K H3C iMC-SSL VPN Authentication Client-F1000-1000 License
LIS-F1000-WAF-1Y H3C SecPath F1000 WAF Signature Update License,1 Year
LIS-F1000-WAF-3Y H3C SecPath F1000 WAF Signature Update License,3 Year
Transceivers
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH100-SM1550 1000BASE-LH100 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 100km, LC)
SFP-XG-LX220-MM1310 SFP+ Module(1310nm,220m,LC)
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310 SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550 SFP+ Module(1550nm,40km,LC)
Services
SV-PS-SES-OS Oversea Security Expert Service
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters